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All products are in blister with 7 languages package (GB, FR, IT, ES, DE, PT, GR) except 25332, 25380/82/90 (only GB, FR, IT, ES, DE)

GIMA
code

25300
25301
25302
25305
25307
25310
25312
25314
25320
25322
25324
25335
25330
25332
25337

Pieces Minimum
PHARMADOCT LINE er | e

Classic plasters - 7x2 cm 20 12 box
Classic plasters - 5 assorted sizes™ 30 12 box
Classic plasters - 6 assorted sizes™" 100 12 box
Hypoallergenic plasters - 5 assorted sizes™ 30 12 box
Hypoallergenic plasters - 2 (7.5x7.5), 2 (7.5x10) 4 12 box
Children plasters "tattoo" 10 (6x2), 6 (7x3.8) 16 12 box
Plasters with hemostatic gauze 20 12 box
Hand plasters - 5 (12x2), 5 (7x2), 4 (butterfly) 14 12 box
Dressing strip 100x6 cm 1 12 box
Cloth roll - fabric - 5 mx1.25 cm 1 18 box
Cloth roll 5 mx2.5 cm 1 12 box
First aid - kit of 8 different products 8  8box
Cotton gauze swabs 18x40 cm 6 12 box
Elastic bandages 4 mx6 cm 2 6 box
Adhesive elastic compression bandage 2.5mx6cm 1 6 box

“Minimum order is carton of "....." boxes, each one containing "....." pieces
30 (7x2), 20 (4x1), 20 (7x2.4), 10 (@ 2.5), 14 (6x2), 6 (3.8x3.8)

GIMA
code

25316
25318
25372
25350
25351
25352
25370
25380
25382
25360
25361
25362
25363
25364
25390
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Herpes patch
Nasal strips

Ear plugs

Corn plasters
Oval corn plasters
Blister plasters
Dental floss

Lip balm classic
Lip balm strawberry
Nail scissors
Cuticle clipper
Nail file

Tweezer

Small nail cutter
Condoms

10 (7x2), 10 (4x1), 2 (3.8x3.8), 4 (7x2.4), 4 (@ 2.5)

Pieces Minimum
per box order”

15 12 box
10 12 box
4 12 box
10 12 box
9 12 box
5 12 box
1 12 box
1 12 box
1 12 box
1 12 box
1 12 box
1 12 box
1 12 box
1 12 box
2 8 box
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